PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

AS18 - Anti-Static ESD Lab Jacket
Collection: ESD Workwear

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 34% Cotton, 1% Conductive
Fibre, 210g

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

This inherently anti-static jacket is ideal for environments where
electrostatic resistance is required. Designed with safety and comfort in
mind. Features include concealed stud front, two lower patch pockets, one
chest pockets and adjustable cuffs.

ESD Workwear

Fabrics used in the ESD range are strong and durable. Carbon fibre woven
through the fabric provides superb anti-static protection.

Standards

EN 1149 -5
EN 61340-5-1

Features

- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Tested to EN 61340-5-1

- Concealed stud front for easy access

- Carbon Fibre woven throughout the fabric provides inherent ESD and
Anti-Static properties

- 3 pockets for ample storage

- 1 Pen pocket

- 2 Side pockets

- Lightweight for enhanced wearer comfort
- CE certified

- Machine washable at 60°C

- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
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PORTWEST

AS18 - Anti-Static ESD Lab Jacket
Commodity Code: 6211331000

Test House

Wash Care

XBELAC

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
AS18HBRXS
AS18HBRS
AS18HBRM
AS18HBRL
AS18HBRXL
AS18HBRXXL
AS18HBRXXXL
AS18HBR4XL
AS18HBRS5XL

Colour

Hamilton Blue
Hamilton Blue
Hamilton Blue
Hamilton Blue
Hamilton Blue
Hamilton Blue
Hamilton Blue

Hamilton Blue

Hamilton Blue

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554

EAN13

5036108459032
5036108459018
5036108459001
5036108458998
5036108459025
5036108459049
5036108459056
5036108458974
5036108458981

GTIN/DUN14

15036108945310
15036108945297
15036108945280
15036108945273
15036108945303
15036108945327
15036108945334
15036108945259
15036108945266
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